
2014 – 02/08/14 SPGSDG ENTRY PRESENT 52 ABSENT 
Judge – Harold Hohmann, Jeanette Bruce 
GHKR – Harold Hohmann 
V1 CONBHAIREAN BAZI Sultan v d Jahnhöhe x Conbhairean Leska 
GHKH – Harold Hohmann 
V1 
V2 
V3 
V4 

KASSIEGER RIANNE 
HANNA V HOLTKÄMPER SEE 
WEIKA V D THÖRNER-INSEL 
ANTONIA V HAUS A DER SCHEINE 

Floro degli Achei x Daira v Elzmundungsraum  
Renzo v Holtkämper See x Zadana v Holtkämper See 
Hannibal v Stieglerhof x Baghira v Kasteler Rosengarten 
Floro degli Achei x Betty v d Römerau 

JHKR – Harold Hohmann 
------ NO ENTRIES  
JHKH – Harold Hohmann 
SG1 
SG2 
SG3 

RAFAYE YARA 
CRUAGHAIRE CATORIA 
CILFACHAU LUNA V MARINITA 

Tramella George x Rafaye Micah 
Conbhairean Waro x Korzwin Zenzi 
Elmo v Hühnegrab x Marinita Maara v Cilfachau 

JKR - Harold Hohmann 
SG1 
SG2 

CONBHAIREAN JURI 
BARSHAR THOR AT TUTONIS 

Ballack v d Brucknerallee x Conbhairean Leska 
Gayvilles Lennox at Barshar x Barshar Lacy 

JKH – Harold Hohmann 
SG1 
SG2 
SG3 
SG4 
SG5 

DAHLMANN ALISSIA 
VOMZOARHOFF DÉJÀ VU 
JANEFIELD UNIQUE 
MIRENHOF AMELIA 
CRUAGHAIRE EASHA 

Iliano v Fichtenschlag x Conbhairean Coco 
Boomer v Polastern x Kelly v Steffen Haus 
Conbharean Waro x Pinewolf Sheba at Mirenhof 
Wasco del Seprio x Pinewolf Sheba at Mirenhof 
Cruaghaire Let it Rock at Kidaforce x Korzwin Zenzi 

PUPPY 9-12 MONTHS DOGS – Jeanette Bruce 
VP1 
VP2 
VP3 
VP4 
VP5 

KASSIEGER FONZ 
GEESWOOD KANE 
GEESWOOD KENNY AT ROBUNA 
AMULREE ILBO 
JAMNISKA AGUERO 

Schumann v Tronje x Kassieger Rianne 
Tramella George x Geeswood Jade 
Tramella George x Geeswood Jade 
Conbhairean Bazi x Holli v Amulree 
Conbhairean Gio x Lima v d Wilhelmswarte 

PUPPY 9-12 MONTHS BITCHES – Jeanette Bruce 
VP1 
VP2 
VP3 
VP4 
VP5 
P1 
P2 
P3 
P4 

HAZELGROVE BANJA 
GEESWOOD KANE 
KASSIEGER FALLON 
HAZELGROVE CARA 
AMULREE INDIE 
JAMNISKA BINA 
VOMZOARHOFF EFFA 
VOMZOARHOFF ESME 
CONADREW VANYA 

Geo v d Villa Musica x Vanilla v Holtkämper Hof  
Tramella George x Geeswood Jade 
Schumann v Tronje x Kassieger Rianne 
Geo v d Villa Musica x Hanna v Holtkämper See 
Conbhairean Bazi x Holli v Amulree 
Conbhairean Gio x Jamniska Tarja 
Conbhairean Waro x Gerti v Sudheimer Linde 
Conbhairean Waro x Gerti v Sudheimer Linde 
Wasco del Seprio x Conadrew Teeza 

MINOR PUPPY 6-9 MONTHS DOGS – Jeanette Bruce 
------ NO ENTRIES  
MINOR PUPPY 6-9 MONTHS BITCHES – Jeanette Bruce 
P1 PORTNALL ZOWIE Santos od Petkovica x Hazroh Savannah at Portnall 
OPEN DOGS – Harold Hohmann 
SG1 
SG2 
SG3 
SG4 
SG5 
SG6 
SG7 

KHUDO-USTINOV V D YBAJO HOEVE 
GEESWOOD JAY 
EYCK V HOLTKÄMPER HOF 
HAZROH URI 
KRUGERMAX DENOZO 
VOMZOARHOFF BERTI 
HUGO DE LA CITE DE LOUPS GRIS 

Ustinov v Römerland x Opal van de Ybajo Hoeve 
Vonmeister Flickzenberg Lex x Tolberg Extra at Geeswood 
Morret v Holtkämper Tor x Illi v Holtkämper Tor 
Conbhairean Waro x Korzwin Lucie at Hazroh 
Cash v Haus Roselius x Reenroe Yura of Krugermax 
Watz v d Neudenauer Holzsteige x Gerti v d Sudheimer Linde 
Vidocq de Valsory x Naura v Salztablick 
 

OPEN BITCHES – Harold Hohmann 
SG1 
SG2 
SG3 
SG4 
SG5 
SG6 

VANILLA V HOLTKÄMPER HOF 
LANGFAULDS OBSIDIAN OF GRALOCH  
VONEISEN ALISHA 
JANEFIELD TAWNI 
VOMZOARHOFF BOU 
IMPRANAH CHIQUITA VIA LEKIRO 

Renzo v Holtkämper See x Reike v Holtkämper Hof 
Conbhairean Waro x Langfaulds Hella 
Ober v Bad-Boll x Weika v d Thörner-Insel 
Conbhairean Waro x Reenroe Yasmin at Janefield 
Watz v d Neudenauer Holzsteige x Geti v Sudheimer Linde 
Conbhairean Chico x Impranah Xtra 

GHKR LSH – Harold Hohmann 



------ NO ENTRIES  
GHKH LSH – Harold Hohmann 
------ NO ENTRIES  
INTERMEDIATE 12-24 MONTHS DOGS LSH – Harold Hohmann 
SG1 
SG2 

EBONEY JUMPIN JACK 
LARARTH VEGAS 

Romainville Monterio x Romainville Ebony 
Elmo v Huhnegrab x Betty II degli Achei 

INTERMEDIATE 12-24 MONTHS BITCHES LSH – Harold Hohmann 
SG1 
SG2 

CONBHAIREAN JESSIKA 
PETERWELL REVA 

Ballack v d Brucknerallee x Conbhairean Leska 
Conbhairean Waro x Peterwell Kesha 

PUPPY 6-12 MONTHS DOGS LSH – Jeanette Bruce 
VP1 CRUAGHAIRE GALAHAD Hazroh Ulk x Cruaghaire Druantia 
PUPPY 6-12 MONTHS BITCHES LSH – Jeanette Bruce 
VP1 
VP2 

CRUAGHAIRE GUINEVERE 
GRALOCH VOGUE 

Hazroh Ulk x Cruaghaire Druantia 
Veneze Klaus x Langfaulds Obsidian of Graloch 

OPEN DOGS LSH – Harold Hohmann 
SG1 
SG2 

HAZROH ULK 
CHRISTERS PRIVATEER 

Conbhairean Waro x Korzwin Lucie at Hazroh 
Clokellys Lagos x Conadrew Cupid 

OPEN BITCHES LSH – Harold Hohmann 
------ NO ENTRIES  
JUNIOR HANDLING 6-11 Years – Judge 
   
JUNIOR HANDLING 12-16 Years -Judge 
   

 


